SERVICIOS DE SALUD DE SONORA

INGRESOS PROPIOS 2018

CUOTAS DE RECUPERACION

ENE FEB

MAR

ABR

MAY JUN JUL

AGO

SEP

oCT

NOV

DIC

Total General

SERVICIOS DE SALUD DE SONORA 2018

2.556.434,14 13.828.501,37

9.123.542,46

3.006.722,52

3.090.897,02 11.731.044,48 6.194.329,02

5.588.485,64

4.288.980,20

6.719.602,76

8.820.889,58

8.894.628,11

83.844.057,30




